(ANGLEWOOD

SIGNATURE DESSERTS

RICOTTA CHEESECAKE 9
Bitter orange, berry compote, candied citrus

CANNOLI 9
Duet of chocolate chip and pistachio
cream filled cannoli shells

VANILLA BEAN CREME BRULEE 9
Housemade almond biscotti

CHOCOLATE & COFFEE LAYER CAKE 9
Moist layers of chocolate cake, coffee cream,
chocolate fudge and ganache

HOUSE SPUN GELATO 9
Ask for today’s flavor (GF)

S’MORES KIT 17
Fun dessert-on-the-go for 4 people

COFFEE DRINKS
IRISH COFFEE 10
Bushmills Irish Whiskey, Baileys Irish Cream
& Créme de Menthe
ITALIAN COFFEE 10
Sambuca Romano
NUTTY IRISHMAN 10
Baileys Irish Cream and Frangelico

04232018



(ANGLEWOOD

FROM THE BAR
SCOTCH

Dewar’s
Chivas Regal
Johnnie Walker Black

SINGLE MALT SCOTCH
Glenlivet 12 Year
Glenfiddich 12 Year
Macallan 12 Year

PORT

Sandeman Founders Reserve
Graham’s Six Grapes
Sandeman 20 Year Tawny
Fonseca 10 Year

CORDIALS

Kahlia

Amaretto Disaronno
Baileys

Drambuie

Grand Marnier

COGNAC
Hennessy VSOP
Hennessy XO

Please ask your server if you prefer
additional selections

10
10
12

18
18
16

18
15

14
14
14
12
15

21
38

04232018



